
順位
記録

No.
チーム／メン
バー

第１区 第２区 第３区 第４区 第５区 第６区
ｺﾒﾝﾄ 第１区 第２区 第３区 第４区 第５区 第６区

第１区 第２区 第３区 第４区 第５区 第６区

1 54:13:00 9
吉岡 星名 利勝(2) 中島 瑠哉(3) 横山 将吾(3) 馬場 祐貴(3) 川上 航(3) 小林 水友(3)
吉岡 (1) 9:27 (1) 18:10 (1) 27:04 (1) 36:04 (1) 45:02 (1) 54:13
吉岡 (1) 9:27 (2) 8:43 NSR (1) 8:54 ESR (2) 9:00 NSR (1) 8:58 NSR (2) 9:11

2 55:47:00 8
入野 三木 一馬(3) 平野 智大(3) 三木 愛嵐(3) 戸塚 陽介(3) 新井 孝希(2) 関根 伸太(3)
入野 (2) 9:43 (3) 18:47 (2) 27:43 (2) 36:45 (2) 46:15 (2) 55:47
入野 (2) 9:43 (5) 9:04 (2) 8:56 (3) 9:02 NSR (5) 9:30 (17) 9:32

3 56:23:00 14
中之条 山﨑 巳譲(3) 剱持 亮至(3) 市川 隼(3) 鎌田 篤志(3) 武渕 勝也(3) 林 智裕(2)
中之条 (7) 9:48 (2) 18:45 (3) 27:46 (3) 37:34 (3) 47:02 (3) 56:23
中之条 (7) 9:48 (3) 8:57 ESR (3) 9:01 (20) 9:48 (4) 9:28 (8) 9:21

4 56:35:00 7
榛名 廣木 大地(3) 茂木 涼(3) 金田 杏哉(2) 小林 響(3) 中川 悠(2) 長壁 拓郎(3)
榛名 (8) 9:48 (4) 18:48 (4) 28:09 (4) 37:43 (4) 47:09 (4) 56:35
榛名 (8) 9:48 (4) 9:00 (6) 9:21 (6) 9:34 (3) 9:26 (10) 9:26

5 57:02:00 11
富岡西 井出 尚志(1) 周防 俊也(3) 髙橋 翔太(3) 茂木 隆敏(3) 勅使河原岬(3) 石田 泰斗(2)
富岡西 (25) 10:12 (5) 18:52 (5) 28:23 (5) 37:55 (5) 47:31 (5) 57:02
富岡西 (25) 10:12 (1) 8:40 NSR (14) 9:31 (4) 9:32 (8) 9:36 (15) 9:31

6 57:25:00 30
大胡 野口 直也(3) 飯野 貴裕(3) 井上 拓哉(3) 萩原亜由夢(3) 中島　岬樹(3) 関原 啓晃(3)
大胡 (9) 9:49 (8) 19:15 (11) 28:52 (11) 38:31 (7) 47:54 (6) 57:25
大胡 (9) 9:49 (17) 9:26 (18) 9:37 (11) 9:39 (2) 9:23 (15) 9:31

7 57:36:00 49
前橋第三 関口 大貴(2) 西方 修馬(3) 小澤 廣記(3) 生方 卓弥(3) 青山 航平(3) 土田 純輝(3)
前橋第三 (23) 10:11 (25) 19:50 (19) 29:09 (6) 38:06 (6) 47:51 (7) 57:36
前橋第三 (23) 10:11 (27) 9:39 (5) 9:19 (1) 8:57 NSR (11) 9:45 (22) 9:45

8 57:37:00 6
館林第二 田代 拓也(2) 小松原燿介(1) 櫻井 啓登(3) 名島 龍(3) 古屋 裕崇(3) 橋本 澪(2)
館林第二 (18) 10:05 (20) 19:36 (17) 29:07 (16) 38:44 (10) 48:19 (8) 57:37
館林第二 (18) 10:05 (21) 9:31 (14) 9:31 (9) 9:37 (6) 9:35 (6) 9:18

9 57:38:00 13
前橋第一 松井 健介(3) 石原 翔(3) 鳥羽 健太(3) 岩崎 秀平(3) 角田 智弘(1) 高橋 快(2)
前橋第一 (17) 10:04 (13) 19:21 (6) 28:38 (9) 38:24 (11) 48:22 (9) 57:38
前橋第一 (17) 10:04 (11) 9:17 (4) 9:17 (19) 9:46 (22) 9:58 (4) 9:16

10 57:42:00 26
伊勢崎第一 三好 慎平(3) 狩野純一郎(2) 小沼 陸(3) 筒井 裕弥(2) 小林裕次郎(1) 岡部 弘幸(3)
伊勢崎第一 (6) 9:47 (6) 18:56 (8) 28:41 (8) 38:24 (9) 48:15 (10) 57:42
伊勢崎第一 (6) 9:47 (6) 9:09 (23) 9:45 (16) 9:43 (13) 9:51 (12) 9:27

11 57:43:00 16
桂萱 新井 琢也(2) 齋藤 航(3) 吉川 文汰(2) 千木良啓人(3) 岩井 翼(1) 吉野 順久(3)
桂萱 (20) 10:08 (15) 19:25 (12) 28:53 (14) 38:35 (16) 48:31 (11) 57:43
桂萱 (20) 10:08 (11) 9:17 (11) 9:28 (14) 9:42 (19) 9:56 (3) 9:12

12 57:51:00 46
富士見 武田 泰拓(2) 志塚 亮介(2) 船津 力也(2) 武田 真範(2) 永森 周平(2) 吉川 健人(3)
富士見 (27) 10:13 (16) 19:28 (15) 29:00 (17) 38:45 (14) 48:28 (12) 57:51
富士見 (27) 10:13 (10) 9:15 (16) 9:32 (17) 9:45 (9) 9:43 (9) 9:23

13 57:54:00 18
中央中等 小笠原伊武希(2) 前原 皐希(3) 青木 優貴(2) 小林 佳祐(3) 宮本 一生(3) 角田健太郎(3)
中央中等 (22) 10:09 (18) 19:32 (13) 28:57 (13) 38:34 (17) 48:35 (13) 57:54
中央中等 (22) 10:09 (15) 9:23 (9) 9:25 (9) 9:37 (25) 10:01 (7) 9:19

14 57:56:00 33
嬬西 古市 博人(3) 宮﨑 翔(2) 干川 晶大(2) 松本 大樹(3) 土屋 良輔(2) 小井出琢朗(2)
嬬西 (13) 9:58 (9) 19:17 (10) 28:43 (19) 38:55 (15) 48:30 (14) 57:56
嬬西 (13) 9:58 (13) 9:19 (10) 9:26 (43) 10:12 (6) 9:35 (10) 9:26

15 58:01:00 17
原町 石井 勇也(2) 高平 凌太(2) 根岸 智也(3) 霜田 　簡(3) 小林 修一(3) 池原 　唯(3)
原町 (40) 10:32 (23) 19:45 (16) 29:07 (15) 38:41 (12) 48:25 (15) 58:01
原町 (40) 10:32 (8) 9:13 (7) 9:22 (6) 9:34 (10) 9:44 (20) 9:36

16 58:01:00 19
北橘 小林 晟(3) 樋口 和成(3) 今井 稜人(3) 萩原 悠介(3) 佐藤 達典(3) 町田 啓介(3)
北橘 (10) 9:51 (11) 19:18 (14) 28:58 (10) 38:30 (13) 48:28 (16) 58:01
北橘 (10) 9:51 (19) 9:27 (19) 9:40 (4) 9:32 (22) 9:58 (18) 9:33

17 58:11:00 29
吉井中央 新井 睦也(3) 中澤 祐輔(3) 中澤 信哉(1) 江原 秀(2) 野中 大志(1) 黒澤 陸(3)
吉井中央 (14) 9:59 (14) 19:22 (18) 29:08 (18) 38:53 (19) 48:44 (17) 58:11
吉井中央 (14) 9:59 (15) 9:23 (25) 9:46 (17) 9:45 (13) 9:51 (12) 9:27

18 58:33:00 24
藤岡西 内田 将試(2) 青柳 和輝(2) 臼田 拓哉(3) 山田 章人(2) 松原みちる(3) 古田 一馬(3)
藤岡西 (4) 9:46 (7) 19:12 (7) 28:40 (12) 38:32 (18) 48:35 (18) 58:33
藤岡西 (4) 9:46 (17) 9:26 (11) 9:28 (22) 9:52 (27) 10:03 (31) 9:58

19 58:48:00 34
殖蓮 荒木 護(3) 石原 彰人(2) 鵜生川督人(3) 永井 燿平(3) 古郡 佑真(2) 澤浦 建太(3)
殖蓮 (5) 9:47 (12) 19:18 (9) 28:42 (7) 38:22 (8) 48:13 (19) 58:48
殖蓮 (5) 9:47 (21) 9:31 (8) 9:24 (12) 9:40 (13) 9:51 (46) 10:35

20 59:05:00 4
宮郷 新井 翔理(1) 西原 克弥(3) 井田 英誉(3) 茂木 英雄(2) 田村 和也(3) 久保田 叡(3)
宮郷 (44) 10:42 (28) 19:53 (23) 29:29 (21) 39:21 (22) 49:35 (20) 59:05
宮郷 (44) 10:42 (7) 9:11 (17) 9:36 (22) 9:52 (38) 10:14 (14) 9:30

21 59:12:00 31
古巻 柄澤 拓也(1) 関 樹道(1) 塚田 世那(2) 飯塚 智也(3) 並木 崇人(3) 梅澤 浩然(3)
古巻 (11) 9:53 (21) 19:41 (25) 29:34 (27) 39:41 (29) 49:55 (21) 59:12
古巻 (11) 9:53 (36) 9:48 (28) 9:53 (38) 10:07 (38) 10:14 (5) 9:17

22 59:18:00 3
桐生中央 金子 晃裕(3) 福王寺 亘(3) 木戸間 海(3) 山田 久斗(2) 織田 啓希(3) 小暮 喬人(3)
桐生中央 (15) 10:00 (19) 19:33 (21) 29:18 (20) 39:09 (20) 49:16 (22) 59:18
桐生中央 (15) 10:00 (24) 9:33 (23) 9:45 (21) 9:51 (33) 10:07 (32) 10:02

23 59:21:00 2
毛里田 須永 大稀(2) 坂下 耀平(3) 須藤 雅也(3) 坂本 叔公(3) 川井 涼平(3) 松崎賢太郎(3)
毛里田 (29) 10:16 (29) 19:56 (31) 29:53 (26) 39:35 (27) 49:48 (23) 59:21
毛里田 (29) 10:16 (28) 9:40 (36) 9:57 (14) 9:42 (36) 10:13 (18) 9:33

24 59:22:00 22
片品 飯塚 将(3) 星野 凱成(3) 横坂 隆弥(3) 大竹 素直(2) 星野 郁人(1) 星野 永朔(3)
片品 (32) 10:18 (24) 19:49 (27) 29:46 (29) 39:47 (26) 49:43 (24) 59:22
片品 (32) 10:18 (21) 9:31 (36) 9:57 (31) 10:01 (19) 9:56 (21) 9:39

25 59:32:00 47
倉渕 津久井祐貴(3) 一倉 祥平(2) 中畑 凌(2) 石井 輝(2) 水野 圭悟(2) 朝香 博彦(2)
倉渕 (42) 10:36 (38) 20:18 (28) 29:48 (28) 39:42 (23) 49:35 (25) 59:32
倉渕 (42) 10:36 (31) 9:42 (13) 9:30 (25) 9:54 (16) 9:53 (30) 9:57



26 59:38:00 37
長野原西 田中 博基(3) 奈良 岳洋(3) 久保 宣宗(3) 柴崎 堯弘(2) 田中 正晃(3) 本多 綱気(3)
長野原西 (24) 10:11 (26) 19:51 (24) 29:32 (22) 39:29 (21) 49:34 (26) 59:38
長野原西 (24) 10:11 (28) 9:40 (20) 9:41 (29) 9:57 (29) 10:05 (34) 10:04

27 59:42:00 1
沼田南 佐野 雅治(3) 中嶋 友敬(3) 柿崎 達哉(3) 千明 幸司(3) 根岸 拓海(2) 原澤 周佑(3)
沼田南 (3) 9:44 (22) 19:44 (26) 29:37 (24) 39:31 (25) 49:40 (27) 59:42
沼田南 (3) 9:44 (43) 10:00 (28) 9:53 (25) 9:54 (35) 10:09 (32) 10:02

28 59:42:00 5
邑楽 天谷 亮祐(3) 野木村 祐(3) 川島 悠貴(3) 飯島 和輝(3) 柴田 勇真(3) 高山 健斗(3)
邑楽 (30) 10:16 (35) 20:05 (36) 30:01 (37) 40:09 (28) 49:54 (28) 59:42
邑楽 (30) 10:16 (37) 9:49 (35) 9:56 (40) 10:08 (11) 9:45 (24) 9:48

29 59:48:00 42
伊勢崎第二 大和 尚弥(2) 小保方 駿(3) 中島 健太(3) 栗原 雅斗(2) 内山 敦詞(2) 宮本 光(3)
伊勢崎第二 (49) 11:09 (44) 20:38 (45) 30:51 (44) 40:45 (41) 50:39 (29) 59:48
伊勢崎第二 (49) 11:09 (20) 9:29 (45) 10:13 (25) 9:54 (17) 9:54 (1) 9:09

30 1:00:01 35
笠懸 和田 悠太(3) 河野 純也(3) 石川 郁人(1) 高草木喜樹(3) 川田 将司(2) 高柳 柊人(3)
笠懸 (19) 10:06 (34) 19:59 (30) 29:52 (32) 39:54 (34) 50:12 (30) 1:00:01
笠懸 (19) 10:06 (41) 9:53 (28) 9:53 (33) 10:02 (43) 10:18 (26) 9:49

31 1:00:02 25
大泉北 石川 舜(2) 中尾 康平(3) ﾉﾌﾞﾚ ﾗﾌｧｴﾙ 源(3) 尾澤 琢磨(3) 中村 尚人(2) 小林 賢剛(3)
大泉北 (21) 10:08 (17) 19:29 (20) 29:17 (23) 39:31 (35) 50:15 (31) 1:00:02
大泉北 (21) 10:08 (14) 9:21 (26) 9:48 (45) 10:14 (49) 10:44 (23) 9:47

32 1:00:02 39
伊勢崎第三 中澤 太一(2) 市川幸一郎(3) 細淵 大雅(2) 原田 典(2) 近藤 司(2) 吉田 健也(2)
伊勢崎第三 (38) 10:30 (37) 20:15 (34) 29:56 (34) 39:57 (31) 49:58 (32) 1:00:02
伊勢崎第三 (38) 10:30 (33) 9:45 (20) 9:41 (31) 10:01 (25) 10:01 (34) 10:04

33 1:00:08 12
安中第一 戸田 雅稀(3) 小金井竜馬(2) 小板橋慶悟(3) 佐藤 直輝(2) 石原 慎也(3) 大塚 雄太(3)
安中第一 (12) 9:58 (30) 19:56 (37) 30:04 (33) 39:57 (30) 49:57 (33) 1:00:08
安中第一 (12) 9:58 (42) 9:58 (42) 10:08 (24) 9:53 (24) 10:00 (40) 10:11

34 1:00:16 45
榛東 宿原 悠生(3) 宿原 崇志(1) 星野 英史(1) 平方 大輝(2) 佐藤 慧(2) 牧口健太郎(3)
榛東 (46) 10:56 (45) 20:43 (40) 30:25 (40) 40:28 (38) 50:23 (34) 1:00:16
榛東 (46) 10:56 (35) 9:47 (22) 9:42 (35) 10:03 (18) 9:55 (28) 9:53

35 1:00:18 50
前橋第六 古橋 聖也(3) 中澤 宏輔(2) 清水 諒(1) 井上 誠(3) 阿久津亮太(3) 吉田 拳士(3)
前橋第六 (16) 10:03 (10) 19:17 (22) 29:24 (25) 39:33 (24) 49:38 (35) 1:00:18
前橋第六 (16) 10:03 (9) 9:14 (41) 10:07 (42) 10:09 (29) 10:05 (48) 10:40

36 1:00:19 40
鬼石 新井 亮(3) 新井 淳史(3) 野村 渓(3) 新井 裕紀(2) 瓜田 正人(3) 黒田 将也(2)
鬼石 (26) 10:13 (27) 19:53 (32) 29:54 (30) 39:50 (33) 50:11 (36) 1:00:19
鬼石 (26) 10:13 (28) 9:40 (39) 10:01 (28) 9:56 (45) 10:21 (38) 10:08

37 1:00:21 20
館林第一 佐藤 健(3) 青木 健悟(2) 栗原 直飛(2) 落合 良昌(3) 渡辺 慈衛(3) 笹井 隆伸(3)
館林第一 (45) 10:44 (43) 20:35 (43) 30:30 (41) 40:28 (39) 50:25 (37) 1:00:21
館林第一 (45) 10:44 (38) 9:51 (33) 9:55 (30) 9:58 (21) 9:57 (29) 9:56

38 1:00:28 27
富岡 北村 真吾(3) 神戸 政輝(3) 三ツ木良太(2) 堀口 卓(3) 富岡 容弘(3) 茂木 大郎(3)
富岡 (37) 10:28 (36) 20:14 (41) 30:26 (42) 40:33 (42) 50:40 (38) 1:00:28
富岡 (37) 10:28 (34) 9:46 (44) 10:12 (38) 10:07 (33) 10:07 (24) 9:48

39 1:00:30 38
前橋第五 粕川 絢平(2) 福島 洸貴(3) 坂本 光(2) 石田 陽一(3) 清水 翔太(3) 根岸 力(1)
前橋第五 (34) 10:24 (33) 19:59 (33) 29:54 (38) 40:11 (36) 50:17 (39) 1:00:30
前橋第五 (34) 10:24 (25) 9:35 (33) 9:55 (47) 10:17 (32) 10:06 (41) 10:13

40 1:00:36 32
高南 池田 卓矢(1) 田中 渉(3) 加藤 諒(3) 峯岸 大樹(3) 小池 和生(3) 吉岡 尚輝(1)
高南 (28) 10:16 (32) 19:59 (29) 29:50 (31) 39:53 (32) 50:06 (40) 1:00:36
高南 (28) 10:16 (32) 9:43 (27) 9:51 (35) 10:03 (36) 10:13 (45) 10:30

41 1:00:41 21
安中第二 岩井 一馬(2) 田中 拓朗(2) 小森谷勇磨(2) 中島 翼(2) 池島 雅貴(2) 勝 岳人(3)
安中第二 (39) 10:31 (42) 20:34 (42) 30:27 (35) 40:02 (37) 50:21 (41) 1:00:41
安中第二 (39) 10:31 (45) 10:03 (28) 9:53 (8) 9:35 (44) 10:19 (43) 10:20

42 1:00:58 43
元総社 今泉 祐哉(3) 木部 俊太(3) 綿貫 雄介(3) 奈良 佳樹(3) 堀口 諒介(3) 芦原 大祐(3)
元総社 (36) 10:27 (39) 20:19 (38) 30:12 (39) 40:27 (43) 50:44 (42) 1:00:58
元総社 (36) 10:27 (39) 9:52 (28) 9:53 (46) 10:15 (41) 10:17 (42) 10:14

43 1:01:01 36
城西 久保田英司(2) 星 貴裕(2) 三輪 倖平(2) 三輪 侑平(2) 原田 勝(2) 小澤 博史(2)
城西 (35) 10:27 (40) 20:19 (39) 30:23 (43) 40:36 (44) 50:51 (43) 1:01:01
城西 (35) 10:27 (39) 9:52 (40) 10:04 (44) 10:13 (40) 10:15 (39) 10:10

44 1:01:41 44
新町 増田 幸将(2) 遠藤 克也(2) 笹澤 健太(1) 平林 駿(2) 茂木 洋晃(1) 佐藤 知也(2)
新町 (33) 10:21 (31) 19:58 (35) 29:58 (36) 40:06 (40) 50:34 (44) 1:01:41
新町 (33) 10:21 (26) 9:37 (38) 10:00 (40) 10:08 (48) 10:28 (50) 11:07

45 1:01:44 23
新里 小池 範明(3) 加藤 健太(2) 下山 青葉(2) 瀬谷 峻史(3) 尾前 和輝(3) 亀山 正人(3)
新里 (31) 10:17 (41) 20:32 (44) 30:41 (45) 41:04 (45) 51:09 (45) 1:01:44
新里 (31) 10:17 (47) 10:15 (43) 10:09 (48) 10:23 (29) 10:05 (46) 10:35

46 1:01:48 48
笠懸南 海野聖比呂(2) 森田 芳正(1) 倉澤 慎吾(2) 宮城 良太(2) 小林 直樹(2) 志村 大輔(3)
笠懸南 (47) 11:03 (48) 21:35 (48) 31:58 (46) 41:39 (47) 51:56 (46) 1:01:48
笠懸南 (47) 11:03 (49) 10:32 (46) 10:23 (13) 9:41 (41) 10:17 (27) 9:52

47 1:02:32 10
月夜野 藤井 杏介(3) 桑原 拓真(3) 佐藤 滉三(3) 渋谷 朋(3) 山岸 塁(3) 増田 哲也(3)
月夜野 (48) 11:07 (47) 21:07 (47) 31:37 (47) 41:39 (46) 51:43 (47) 1:02:32
月夜野 (48) 11:07 (43) 10:00 (48) 10:30 (33) 10:02 (28) 10:04 (49) 10:49

48 1:02:52 15
薄根 原澤 直人(2) 新井 祥平(2) 桑原 駿(2) 小澤 将人(2) 笛木 勝美(3) 田村 望(3)
薄根 (43) 10:38 (46) 20:44 (46) 31:13 (48) 42:04 (48) 52:30 (48) 1:02:52
薄根 (43) 10:38 (46) 10:06 (47) 10:29 (50) 10:51 (46) 10:26 (44) 10:22

49 1:03:56 28
太田北 江畑 勇哉(2) 小川 和輝(2) 福地 智太(1) 日野 絢太(2) 本島 郁弥(3) 柳澤 大輝(2)
太田北 (50) 11:32 (50) 21:56 (50) 32:37 (50) 43:24 (49) 53:50 (49) 1:03:56
太田北 (50) 11:32 (48) 10:24 (49) 10:41 (49) 10:47 (46) 10:26 (37) 10:06

50 1:04:06 41
高崎第一 大谷 拓嗣(2) 築比地康輔(1) 築比地悠輔(2) 上原 亮(2) 磯部いの八(2) 笹谷 朋弘(2)
高崎第一 (41) 10:35 (49) 21:35 (49) 32:25 (49) 42:31 (50) 54:02 (50) 1:04:06
高崎第一 (41) 10:35 (50) 11:00 (50) 10:50 (37) 10:06 (50) 11:31 (34) 10:04

第１区 第２区 第３区 第４区 第５区 第６区
第１区 第２区 第３区 第４区 第５区 第６区
第１区 第２区 第３区 第４区 第５区 第６区
9:25 8:57 8:54 9:07 9:07 8:43

NSR:区間新記録 New Sect. Record
ESR:区間タイ記録 EQ. Sect. Record


